H3C S5560X-EI Series
Converged Gigabit
Switches
Release Date:       April 2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S5560X-EI Series Converged Gigabit Switches
1
Product overview

FDA 21 CFR Subchapter J
GB 4943.1
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS-5560X-30C-EI-GL H3C S5560X-30C-EI L3 Ethernet Switch(24GE(8SFP Combo)+4SFP Plus+1Slot),No Power
LS-5560X-54C-EI-GL H3C S5560X-54C-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,4*10G/1G
BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 1*Slot,No Power
LS-5560X-30C-PWR-EI-
GL
H3C S5560X-30C-PWR-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T
Ports,4*10G/1G BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 1*Slot,PoE,No Power
LS-5560X-54C-PWR-EI-
GL
H3C S5560X-54C-PWR-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T
Ports,4*10G/1G BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 1*Slot,PoE,No Power
LS-5560X-30F-EI-GL H3C S5560X-30F-EI L3 Ethernet Switch(24SFP(8GE Combo)+4SFP Plus+1Slot),No Power
LS-5560X-30F-EIF-GL H3C S5560X-30F-EIF L3 Ethernet Switch (24SFP+4SFP Plus+2QSFP Plus)-(AC/DC)
LS-5560X-54F-EI-GL H3C S5560X-54F-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*100/1000 Base-X SFP Ports,4*10G/1G
BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 1*Slot,No Power
H3C S5560X-EI Series Converged Gigabit Switches
14
LS-5560X-34S-EI-GL H3C S5560X-34S-EI L3 Ethernet Switch(28GE(4SFP Combo)+4SFP Plus+2QSFP
Plus),(AC/DC)
LS-5560X-54S-EI-GL H3C S5560X-54S-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,4*10G/1G
BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 2*40G QSFP+ Ports,(AC/DC)
Fan
LSPM1FANSA Ethernet Switch Fan Module(Power to Port Airflow) For S5560
LSPM1FANSB Ethernet Switch Fan Module(Port to Power Airflow) For S5560